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Saturday, October 27, 2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray g 22.44 13.72 21.79 19.70 22.16 18.90 118.711 1

Stone Ground g 21.17 17.51 21.20 26.67 23.20 16.11 125.862 2

Sue Render L49 26.22 15.94 24.88 16.35 22.68 19.90 125.973 1

Whiskey Mac g 27.30 17.26 30.18 20.70 30.04 23.70 149.184 3

Fast Finger Fife WRA 31.33 24.12 28.24 19.00 29.15 24.12 155.965 1

Doc Kemm SL 29.01 20.29 29.22 24.17 27.16 30.20 160.056 1

Light Horse Pete COW 38.98 36.26 31.01 13.19 24.75 23.90 168.097 1

Laredo Lou CB 39.80 25.26 35.11 24.44 35.96 24.11 184.688 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 35.62 23.31 45.22 22.80 32.40 29.79 189.149 2

Buckshot Collins ES 33.61 23.47 36.43 20.83 37.89 39.36 191.5910 1

Have-A-Bourbon g 37.68 29.47 34.53 36.24 28.85 34.08 200.8511 4

Saloon Keeper DC 45.47 24.56 35.21 28.22 37.87 31.66 202.9912 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 32.42 25.14 55.18 27.23 36.21 27.33 203.5113 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 35.58 27.09 34.98 36.76 50.85 32.98 218.2414 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 37.40 36.90 65.10 21.52 34.87 24.50 220.2915 2

Choco Kid S 42.35 29.08 40.07 37.99 44.15 36.30 229.9416 1

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 51.44 36.12 34.98 39.38 39.38 37.45 238.7517 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 58.36 36.54 37.84 22.70 53.32 33.95 242.7118 1

High Cotton Kitty LWRA 35.87 24.67 57.43 33.28 63.79 36.46 251.5019 1

Ranger Law BW 79.89 26.23 43.32 32.71 41.62 34.02 257.7920 1

Pick Ax Pete DC 62.11 27.87 56.26 39.26 42.97 38.48 266.9521 2

Mat Bastarson CB 45.50 45.64 61.19 40.34 40.45 34.65 267.7722 2

Cow Bill Harley SD 49.12 52.35 42.62 30.85 56.72 51.81 283.4723 1

Driftwood GF 51.84 51.84 57.64 44.83 66.40 57.20 329.7524 1

Big Iron Jenkins S B 84.20 65.25 133.95 65.96 101.16 81.94 532.4625 1
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Category: B Western

Ranger Law 257.791 20 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 184.681 8 South Carolina 1 0 0

Mat Bastarson 267.772 22 South Carolina 6 0 0

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 203.511 13 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Don CORLEONE

Saloon Keeper 202.991 12 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Pick Ax Pete 266.952 21 South Carolina 0 1 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Buckshot Collins 191.591 10 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 118.711 1 South Carolina*** **** 0 0 0

Stone Ground 125.862 2 South Carolina 3 0 0

Whiskey Mac 149.183 4 South Carolina 1 0 0

Have-A-Bourbon 200.854 11 Georgia 3 1 0

Category: Gunfighter

Driftwood 329.751 24 South Carolina 1 2 0

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 238.751 17 South Carolina 0 1 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 125.971 3 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 218.241 14 South Carolina 8 0 0

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 242.711 18 Georgia 3 1 0

Category: Ladies Wrangler

High Cotton Kitty 251.501 19 South Carolina 2 1 0

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 229.941 16 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Senior Buckaroo

Big Iron Jenkins 532.461 25 South Carolina 0 2 0

Category: Senior Duelist

Cow Bill Harley 283.471 23 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 160.051 6 South Carolina 1 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 189.142 9 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 155.961 5 South Carolina 1 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 220.292 15 South Carolina 2 1 0

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 168.091 7 South Carolina 4 2 0
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Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collins

Carolina Gray Dawg

Choco Kid

Cow Bill Harley

Kid Ray

Saloon Keeper

Sue Render



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray g 118.71 12 22.44 0 0 0 0 22.44 13.72 0 0 0 0 13.72 21.79 0 0 0 0 21.79 19.70 0 0 0 0 19.70 22.16 0 0 0 0 22.16 18.90 0 0 0 0 18.902 1 2 4 1 2

2 Stone Ground g 125.86 22 21.17 0 0 0 0 21.17 12.51 1 0 0 0 17.51 21.20 0 0 0 0 21.20 21.67 1 0 0 0 26.67 18.20 1 0 0 0 23.20 16.11 0 0 0 0 16.111 4 1 12 3 1

3 Sue Render L49 125.97 15 26.22 0 0 0 0 26.22 15.94 0 0 0 0 15.94 24.88 0 0 0 0 24.88 16.35 0 0 0 0 16.35 22.68 0 0 0 0 22.68 19.90 0 0 0 0 19.903 2 3 2 2 3

4 Whiskey Mac g 149.18 30 27.30 0 0 0 0 27.30 17.26 0 0 0 0 17.26 30.18 0 0 0 0 30.18 20.70 0 0 0 0 20.70 25.04 1 0 0 0 30.04 23.70 0 0 0 0 23.704 3 6 5 8 4

5 Fast Finger Fife WRA 155.96 35 31.33 0 0 0 0 31.33 19.12 1 0 0 0 24.12 28.24 0 0 0 0 28.24 19.00 0 0 0 0 19.00 29.15 0 0 0 0 29.15 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.126 8 4 3 7 7

6 Doc Kemm SL 160.05 41 29.01 0 0 0 0 29.01 20.29 0 0 0 0 20.29 29.22 0 0 0 0 29.22 24.17 0 0 0 0 24.17 27.16 0 0 0 0 27.16 25.20 1 0 0 0 30.205 5 5 10 5 11

7 Light Horse Pete COW 168.09 50 23.98 1 1 0 0 38.98 21.26 1 1 0 0 36.26 31.01 0 0 0 0 31.01 13.19 0 0 0 0 13.19 19.75 1 0 0 0 24.75 18.90 1 0 0 0 23.9014 19 7 1 4 5

8 Laredo Lou CB 184.68 66 34.80 1 0 0 0 39.80 25.26 0 0 0 0 25.26 35.11 0 0 0 0 35.11 24.44 0 0 0 0 24.44 35.96 0 0 0 0 35.96 24.11 0 0 0 0 24.1115 12 11 11 11 6

9 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 189.14 62 35.62 0 0 0 0 35.62 23.31 0 0 0 0 23.31 45.22 0 0 0 0 45.22 22.80 0 0 0 0 22.80 32.40 0 0 0 0 32.40 29.79 0 0 0 0 29.7910 6 18 9 9 10

10 Buckshot Collins ES 191.59 70 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61 23.47 0 0 0 0 23.47 36.43 0 0 0 0 36.43 20.83 0 0 0 0 20.83 37.89 0 0 0 0 37.89 39.36 0 0 0 0 39.368 7 13 6 14 22

11 Have-A-Bourbon g 200.85 78 27.68 0 1 0 0 37.68 19.47 2 0 0 0 29.47 34.53 0 0 0 0 34.53 36.24 0 0 0 0 36.24 28.85 0 0 0 0 28.85 29.08 1 0 0 0 34.0813 17 8 18 6 16

12 Saloon Keeper DC 202.99 77 45.47 0 0 0 0 45.47 24.56 0 0 0 0 24.56 35.21 0 0 0 0 35.21 28.22 0 0 0 0 28.22 37.87 0 0 0 0 37.87 31.66 0 0 0 0 31.6617 9 12 14 13 12

13 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 203.51 71 32.42 0 0 0 0 32.42 25.14 0 0 0 0 25.14 55.18 0 0 0 0 55.18 27.23 0 0 0 0 27.23 31.21 1 0 0 0 36.21 27.33 0 0 0 0 27.337 11 19 13 12 9

14 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 218.24 84 35.58 0 0 0 0 35.58 22.09 1 0 0 0 27.09 34.98 0 0 0 0 34.98 26.76 2 0 0 0 36.76 30.85 4 0 0 0 50.85 27.98 1 0 0 0 32.989 14 9 19 20 13

15 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 220.29 82 37.40 0 0 0 0 37.40 21.90 1 1 0 0 36.90 65.10 0 0 0 0 65.10 21.52 0 0 0 0 21.52 29.87 1 0 0 0 34.87 24.50 0 0 0 0 24.5012 21 24 7 10 8

16 Choco Kid S 229.94 104 42.35 0 0 0 0 42.35 29.08 0 0 0 0 29.08 40.07 0 0 0 0 40.07 37.99 0 0 0 0 37.99 44.15 0 0 0 0 44.15 36.30 0 0 0 0 36.3016 16 15 20 19 18

17 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 238.75 104 41.44 0 1 0 0 51.44 36.12 0 0 0 0 36.12 34.98 0 0 0 0 34.98 39.38 0 0 0 0 39.38 39.38 0 0 0 0 39.38 37.45 0 0 0 0 37.4520 18 9 22 15 20

18 Hambone Hannah LSS 242.71 99 48.36 2 0 0 0 58.36 36.54 0 0 0 0 36.54 37.84 0 0 0 0 37.84 22.70 0 0 0 0 22.70 38.32 1 1 0 0 53.32 33.95 0 0 0 0 33.9522 20 14 8 21 14

19 High Cotton Kitty LWRA 251.50 101 35.87 0 0 0 0 35.87 24.67 0 0 0 0 24.67 57.43 0 0 0 0 57.43 33.28 0 0 0 0 33.28 48.79 1 1 0 0 63.79 31.46 1 0 0 0 36.4611 10 21 17 23 19

20 Ranger Law BW 257.79 102 79.89 0 0 0 0 79.89 26.23 0 0 0 0 26.23 43.32 0 0 0 0 43.32 32.71 0 0 0 0 32.71 36.62 1 0 0 0 41.62 34.02 0 0 0 0 34.0224 13 17 16 17 15

21 Pick Ax Pete DC 266.95 118 52.11 0 1 0 0 62.11 27.87 0 0 0 0 27.87 56.26 0 0 0 0 56.26 39.26 0 0 0 0 39.26 42.97 0 0 0 0 42.97 38.48 0 0 0 0 38.4823 15 20 21 18 21

22 Mat Bastarson CB 267.77 119 45.50 0 0 0 0 45.50 25.64 4 0 0 0 45.64 61.19 0 0 0 0 61.19 35.34 1 0 0 0 40.34 35.45 1 0 0 0 40.45 34.65 0 0 0 0 34.6518 22 23 23 16 17

23 Cow Bill Harley SD 283.47 119 49.12 0 0 0 0 49.12 52.35 0 0 0 0 52.35 42.62 0 0 0 0 42.62 30.85 0 0 0 0 30.85 56.72 0 0 0 0 56.72 51.81 0 0 0 0 51.8119 24 16 15 22 23

24 Driftwood GF 329.75 138 46.84 1 0 0 0 51.84 51.84 0 0 0 0 51.84 57.64 0 0 0 0 57.64 44.83 0 0 0 0 44.83 56.40 0 1 0 0 66.40 47.20 0 1 0 0 57.2021 23 22 24 24 24

25 Big Iron Jenkins S B 532.46 150 84.20 0 0 0 0 84.20 55.25 0 1 0 0 65.25 133.95 0 0 0 0 133.95 65.96 0 0 0 0 65.96 91.16 0 1 0 0 101.16 81.94 0 0 0 0 81.9425 25 25 25 25 25


